TWINKLING STAR SCHOOL,
UTTAMNAGAR

SUMMER HOLIDAYS
o —




GRADE - |

Day Date | Subject Home Work
Saturday | 3rd May |EVS Write five names of pet animals.
Monday 5th May | Marathi | 3% Uah %X U U1 97 U191 gdq feifgol.
Tuesday 6th May |IT Draw desktop and label its parts .

Hindi | 3rg=r ufteg st fgd F 9
Wednesday | 7th May | English | Write (A-Z) capital letters and (a-z)small letters.
Maths | Write Number names 1 to 20.
Thursday |8thMay |EVS Write five names of wild animals.
Friday 9th May | Marathi | &ieH feigr&d 9
Saturday 10th May | IT Write types of computers.
Hindi | @R faf@g(2 times)
Monday 12th May | English | Write two letter words (20 words).
Maths | Write Number names 1 to 10.
13 th R
Tuesday May EVS Write five flowers names.
Wednesday | 14th May | Marathi | "3" @73 9 0 275 foTgl.
Thursday | 15thMay |IT Draw laptop and computer.
Hindi | =i feif@g(2 times)
Friday 16th May | English | Write five magic words (1 time).
Maths | Write Numbers names 11 to 20.
Saturday 17th May | EVS Write five vehicles name.
Monday 19thMay | Marathi | 3 @13 20 3g  forg.
Tuesday 20th May | IT Draw the picture of CPU.
Hindi | 31 ! AT aTet 2rsg i@y g0
Wednesday | 21st May | English | Write different Colours names.
Maths | Write and learn the table of 2 ( 2 times)




22nd

Thursday May EVS Draw any tree of your choice.
Friday 23rdMay | Marathi | 31 d & g4 dag foigr.
Saturday 24thMay | IT Draw a picture of Monitor.
Hindi | 3 & 7 & or=e foifag
Monday 26thMay | English | Write names of 7 days of the week.
Maths | Write and learn the table of 3
Tuesday 27thMay | EVS Draw a picture of rabbit
Wednesday | 28th May | Marathi | T & 31: 21 a9 forar
Thursday | 29thMay | IT Write the parts of computer .
Hindi | g3 am & i@y
Friday 30thMay | English | Write names of months of the year.
Maths | Write and learn table of 4 ( 2 times )
Saturday 1stJune | EVS Draw the picture of sun and colour it.




